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COUNTY: WASHINGTON
INDUSTRY

AG PRODUCT ION-CROPS

AG PRODUCTION-LIVESTOCK
AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
FORESTRY
MINING,NONMETALLIC
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
OTHER CONSTRUCTION

TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:TEXTILE MILLS

MFG: APPAREL

MFG: LUMBER-WOOD PRODUCTS
MFG:FURNITURE, FIXTURES
MFG:PRINTING, PUBLISHING
MFG:CHEMICALS
MFG:RUBBER,PLASTICS
MFG:STONE,CLAY ,GLASS
MFG:PRIMARY METALS
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY
MFG:ELECTRICAL MACHINERY
MFG:TRANSPORTATION EQUIP
MFG :MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
COMMUNICATION

UTILITY SERVICES

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL -NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL :GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL :FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL : APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
BANKING

INSURANCE AGENTS

GROSS SALES

$8,471,843
$1,052,178
$17,717,523
$555,720
$81,939,967
$38,550,744
$47,409,252
$56,411,737
$2,678,378
$1,476,264

$897,133,468

$1,712,648
$8,549,490
$1,060,828
$78,820,862
$8,672,237
$1,907,265
$45,758,521
$42,961,542
$4,554,146
$14,957,952

$126,453,428

$29,212,470
$1,306,495
$46,431,348
$9,098,219

$138,154,785
$721,165,070
$216,141,410
$298,764,777
$328,196,017
$339,376,438

$49,795,811

$102,520,738
$167,237,883
$250,766,824

$96,519
$756,550

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$3,314,564 $215,450
$292,342 $19,625
$9,741,137 $633,170
$395,268 $25,691
$58,136,850 $3,778,896
$1,616,955 $105,100
$421,368 $27,387
$15,197,898 $987,860
$186,194 $12,104
$214,425 $13,936
$567,532 $36,892
$268,612 $17,460
$1,811,806 $117,769
$121,945 $7,927
$639,719 $41,583
$5,108,239 $332,033
$17,780 $1,156
$3,500,692 $227,542
$1,594,289 $103,631
$2,384,316 $154,978
$717,642 $46,647
$6,300,474 $409,539
$4,119,038 $273,874
$172,132 $11,188
$44,249,678 $2,876,225
$780,470 $50,731
$30,517,371 $1,983,579
$17,546,673 $1,145,267
$199,050,778 $12,930,183
$187,735,376 $12,202,793
$73,813,585 $4,808,399
$68,344,762 $4,452,421
$8,150,672 $529,814
$88,066,922 $5,724,332
$157,618,234 $10,805,054
$162,847,304 $11,164,632
$77,635 $5,046
$28,780 $1,870

USE TAX

$24,877
$2
$26,454
$2
$81,962
$5,033
$54,411
$187,375
$0

$0
$255,681
$6,414
$26,990
$97,121
$81,512
$135

$0
$17,727
$166,087
$90,504
$12
$1,377,095
$30,515
$1,884
$86,165
$11,805
$27,549
$252,456
$91,623
$76,869
$9,231
$18,812
$19,405
$101,519
$28,988
$62,299
$1,963
$87

TOTAL TAX

$240,327
$19,627
$659,624
$25,693
$3,860,858
$110,133
$81,798
$1,175,235
$12,104
$13,936
$292,573
$23,874
$144,759
$105,048
$123,095
$332,168
$1,156
$245,269
$269,718
$245,482
$46,659
$1,786,634
$304,389
$13,072
$2,962,390
$62,536
$2,011,128
$1,397,723
$13,021,806
$12,279,662
$4,817,630
$4,471,233
$549,219
$5,825,851
$10,834,042
$11,226,931
$7,009
$1,957

NUMBER
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REAL ESTATE

INVESTMENT COMPANIES
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
MOTION PICTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
SOCIAL SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
PRIVATE HOUSEHOLDS
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

$8,280,107
$1,074,569
$16,389,592
$23,437,860
$63,098,639
$44,983,050
$7,918,860
$11,630,146
$35,935,499
$16,712,111
$444,002
$1,167,886
$3,437,345
$28,641,913
$33,400
$26,747,076
$18,863,787
$62,351,488

$282,643
$723,873
$14,995,700
$11,986,486
$23,988,699
$25,034,288
$3,539,387
$11,161,348
$32,625,675
$804,720
$435,790
$11,920
$2,689,067
$2,351,278
$33,400
$8,294,076
$4,574,541
$4,584,503

$4,558,974,677 $1,303,786,851

$18,372
$47,049
$987,658
$792,029
$1,559,722
$1,635,937
$230,074
$725,499
$2,205,749
$52,309
$28,323
$775
$214,891
$152,825
$2,172
$544,904
$297,345
$298,001

$86,075,418

$1,215
$1,601
$4,880
$4,485
$22,860
$12,304
$1,480
$4,835
$8,446
$8,271
$11,876
$86

$0
$13,145
$326
$13,905
$498,060
$70,678

$3,999,017

$19,587
$48,650
$992,538
$796,514
$1,582,582
$1,648,241
$231,554
$730,334
$2,214,195
$60,580
$40,199
$861
$214,891
$165,970
$2,498
$558,809
$795,405
$368,679

$90,074,435

22

38
235
413
157
117

27

60
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4,440



