MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

COUNTY: WASHINGTON

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
1 AG PRODUCTION-CROPS	\$8,471,843	\$3,314,564	\$215,450	\$24,877	\$240,327	23
2 AG PRODUCTION-LIVESTOCK	\$1,052,178	\$292,342	\$19,625	\$2	\$19,627	4
7 AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$17,717,523	\$9,741,137	\$633,170	\$26,454	\$659,624	159
8 FORESTRY	\$555,720	\$395,268	\$25,691	\$2	\$25,693	9
14 MINING, NONMETALLIC	\$81,939,967	\$58,136,850	\$3,778,896	\$81,962	\$3,860,858	6
15 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION	\$38,550,744	\$1,616,955	\$105,100	\$5,033	\$110,133	45
16 OTHER CONSTRUCTION	\$47,409,252	\$421,368	\$27,387	\$54,411	\$81,798	7
17 TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$56,411,737	\$15,197,898	\$987,860	\$187,375	\$1,175,235	79
22 MFG:TEXTILE MILLS	\$2,678,378	\$186,194	\$12,104	\$0	\$12,104	4
23 MFG:APPAREL	\$1,476,264	\$214,425	\$13,936	\$0	\$13,936	8
24 MFG:LUMBER-WOOD PRODUCTS	\$897,133,468	\$567,532	\$36,892	\$255,681	\$292,573	21
25 MFG: FURNITURE, FIXTURES	\$1,712,648	\$268,612	\$17,460	\$6,414	\$23,874	6
27 MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING	\$8,549,490	\$1,811,806	\$117,769	\$26,990	\$144,759	22
28 MFG:CHEMICALS	\$1,060,828	\$121,945	\$7,927	\$97,121	\$105,048	5
30 MFG:RUBBER,PLASTICS	\$78,820,862	\$639,719	\$41,583	\$81,512	\$123,095	13
32 MFG:STONE,CLAY,GLASS	\$8,672,237	\$5,108,239	\$332,033	\$135	\$332,168	14
33 MFG:PRIMARY METALS	\$1,907,265	\$17,780	\$1,156	\$0	\$1,156	4
34 MFG: FABRICATED METALS	\$45,758,521	\$3,500,692	\$227,542	\$17,727	\$245,269	32
35 MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY	\$42,961,542	\$1,594,289	\$103,631	\$166,087	\$269,718	15
36 MFG:ELECTRICAL MACHINERY	\$4,554,146	\$2,384,316	\$154,978	\$90,504	\$245,482	7
37 MFG:TRANSPORTATION EQUIP	\$14,957,952	\$717,642	\$46,647	\$12	\$46,659	5
39 MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$126,453,428	\$6,300,474	\$409,539	\$1,377,095	\$1,786,634	46
42 MOTOR FREIGHT	\$29,212,470	\$4,119,038	\$273,874	\$30,515	\$304,389	50
47 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	\$1,306,495	\$172,132	\$11,188	\$1,884	\$13,072	10
48 COMMUNICATION	\$46,431,348	\$44,249,678	\$2,876,225	\$86,165	\$2,962,390	11
49 UTILITY SERVICES	\$9,098,219	\$780,470	\$50,731	\$11,805	\$62,536	19
50 WHOL: DURABLE GOODS	\$138,154,785	\$30,517,371	\$1,983,579	\$27,549	\$2,011,128	96
51 WHOL:NONDURABLE GOODS	\$721,165,070	\$17,546,673	\$1,145,267	\$252,456	\$1,397,723	48
52 RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS	\$216,141,410	\$199,050,778	\$12,930,183	\$91,623	\$13,021,806	78
53 RETL:GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$298,764,777	\$187,735,376	\$12,202,793	\$76,869	\$12,279,662	29
54 RETL:FOOD	\$328,196,017	\$73,813,585	\$4,808,399	\$9,231	\$4,817,630	85
55 RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATION	\$339,376,438	\$68,344,762	\$4,452,421	\$18,812	\$4,471,233	100
56 RETL:APPAREL,ACCESSORIES	\$49,795,811	\$8,150,672	\$529,814	\$19,405	\$549,219	93
57 RETL: FURNITURE	\$102,520,738	\$88,066,922	\$5,724,332	\$101,519	\$5,825,851	183
58 RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$167,237,883	\$157,618,234	\$10,805,054	\$28,988	\$10,834,042	272
59 RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$250,766,824	\$162,847,304	\$11,164,632	\$62,299	\$11,226,931	1,265
60 BANKING	\$96,519	\$77,635	\$5,046	\$1,963	\$7,009	5
64 INSURANCE AGENTS	\$756,550	\$28,780	\$1,870	\$87	\$1,957	7

6!	REAL ESTATE	\$8,280,107	\$282,643	\$18,372	\$1,215	\$19,587	22	
6'	7 INVESTMENT COMPANIES	\$1,074,569	\$723,873	\$47,049	\$1,601	\$48,650	5	
7(HOTELS, LODGING PLACES	\$16,389,592	\$14,995,700	\$987,658	\$4,880	\$992,538	38	
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$23,437,860	\$11,986,486	\$792,029	\$4,485	\$796,514	235	
73	B BUSINESS SERVICES	\$63,098,639	\$23,988,699	\$1,559,722	\$22,860	\$1,582,582	413	
7!	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$44,983,050	\$25,034,288	\$1,635,937	\$12,304	\$1,648,241	157	
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$7,918,860	\$3,539,387	\$230,074	\$1,480	\$231,554	117	
78	MOTION PICTURES	\$11,630,146	\$11,161,348	\$725,499	\$4,835	\$730,334	27	
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$35,935,499	\$32,625,675	\$2,205,749	\$8,446	\$2,214,195	60	
8 () HEALTH SERVICES	\$16,712,111	\$804,720	\$52,309	\$8,271	\$60,580	78	
82	2 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$444,002	\$435,790	\$28,323	\$11,876	\$40,199	32	
83	B SOCIAL SERVICES	\$1,167,886	\$11,920	\$775	\$86	\$861	12	
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$3,437,345	\$2,689,067	\$214,891	\$0	\$214,891	36	
8	7 ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVIC	E \$28,641,913	\$2,351,278	\$152,825	\$13,145	\$165,970	118	
88	B PRIVATE HOUSEHOLDS	\$33,400	\$33,400	\$2,172	\$326	\$2,498	6	
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$26,747,076	\$8,294,076	\$544,904	\$13,905	\$558,809	81	
9() PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	\$18,863,787	\$4,574,541	\$297,345	\$498,060	\$795,405	22	
99	9 UNDESIGNATED	\$62,351,488	\$4,584,503	\$298,001	\$70,678	\$368,679	96	
	COUNTY TOTAL	\$4,558,974,677	\$1,303,786,851	\$86,075,418	\$3,999,017	\$90,074,435	4,440	